T:. 1-786-605-3240 info@powertechequipment.com
1 PhaseGeneral data
1
1 Phase
240V
60 Hz, 1800 RPM
Soundproofed and weathered
70dB a 7m

0,8
3 Phases
208V
Static type, brushless, self-excited,
self-regulated with PMG
Three phase, with overload and
short circuit  shutdown
3 Phases
T:. 1-786-605-3240 info@powertechequipment.com
Model kVA kW kVA kW Model Manufacture Model
PC-35  35  28  31  25 4B3.9G2 Stamford Pl144F
PC-55  55  44  50  40 4BT3.9G2 Stamford Pl114k
PC-66  66 52,8  60  48 4BTA3.9G2 Stamford UCI224D
PC-75  75  60  68  54 4BTA3.9G2 Stamford UCI224E
PC-95  95  76  85  68 6BT5.9G2 Stamford UCI224F
PC-125 125 100 110  88 6BT5.9G2 Stamford UCI274C
PC-143 143 114 130 104 6BTA5.9G2 Stamford UCI274D
PC-163 163 130 147,5 118 6BTAA5.9G2 Stamford UCI274E
PC-185 185 148 169 135 6CTA8.3G2 Stamford UCI274E
PC-200 200 160 180 144 6CTA8.3G2 Stamford UCI274F
PC-220 220 176 200 160 6CTA8.3G2 Stamford UCI274G
PC-250 250 200 225 180 6CTAA8.3G2 Stamford UCI274H
PC-300 300 240 275 220 6LTAA8.9G2 Stamford UCDI274J
CUMMINS ENGINE
Stanby Power Prime Power Engine Alternator